IRH
TRUCKS

trucks, trailers and machinery

KWB 2 AXLE STEERING

Allgemeine Merkmale

Preis

Marke

Unterkategorie
Nummernschild

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung
Zustand

Referenz

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragfahigkeit
GVW

Lange

Auf Anfrage

KWB
Pritschenauflieger
0J-56-ZzV

2007

20-09-2007
Gebraucht

KW148020-G

8.440kg
39.560kg
48.000kg

1.378cm



Breite 255cm

Seriennummer YA9P483HS7B148020



KWB 2 AXLE STEERING

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen

Zubehor

e Antiblockiersystem



	KWB 2 AXLE STEERING
	KWB 2 AXLE STEERING

