

# **KWB 2 AXLE STEERING**

# Allgemeine Merkmale

Preis	Auf Anfrage
Marke	KWB
Unterkategorie	Pritschenauflieger
Nummernschild	OJ-56-ZV
Baujahr	2007
Datum der Erstzulassung	20-09-2007
Zustand	Gebraucht
Referenz	KW148020-G





















### Eigenschaften

Leergewicht	8.440kg
Tragfähigkeit	39.560kg
GVW	48.000kg
Länge	1.378cm

Breite 255cm

Seriennummer YA9P483HS7B148020

# **KWB 2 AXLE STEERING**

# Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen

3

#### Zubehör

• Antiblockiersystem